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17th CHRIS MEETING 

Rostock, Germany, 5-9 September 2005 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  

 
Country Name of Member Email 

Australia  Robert E. WARD (Chair) 
Gordon HOMES  

Robert.Ward@hydro.gov.au 
Gordon.Homes@defence.gov.au  

Canada Don VACHON VachonD@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

China  CHAU Chun Ming  Michael@hydro.gov.hk  

Estonia  Tonis SILLARANUSK tonis.siilanarusk@vta.ee  

Finland Tiina TUURNALA 
Juha KORHONEN 

Tiina.Tuurnala@fma.fi  
Juha.Korhonen@fma.fi 

France Michel EVEN even@shom.fr  

Germany Horst HECHT 
Mathias JONAS (C&SMWG Chair) 
Johannes MELLES (SNPWG Chair) 

Horst.Hecht@bsh.de 
Mathias.Jonas@bsh.de 
Johannes.Melles@bsh.de 

Greece Alexis HADJIANTONIOU dcd@hnhs.gr 

Italy Massimiliano NANNINI nanninim@marina.difesa.it  

Japan Toru KAJIMURA  
Shigeshi MIMURA 

tooru-kajimura@kaiho.mlit.go.jp 
mimura@jha.jp 

Korea (Rep. of) Wonkyung KIM  
Jinwang BOUK 
Jongmin PARK 

wkkim@nori.go.kr 
jgbok@nori.go.kr 
pjm@kriso.re.kr  

Netherlands Ellen VOSS 
Jan SCHAAP 

em.vos@mindef.nl 
j.schaap2@mindef.nl  

New Zealand Michael FARRELL mfarrell@linz.govt.nz  

Nigeria Ayo OLUGBODE molugbode@yahoo.com  

Norway Ole B. KVAMME Ole.b.Kvamme@statkart.no  

Singapore Parry OEI (Vice Chair)  parry@mpa.gov.sg 

South Africa Abri KAMPFER hydrosan@iafrica.com  

Spain Angel CHANS ihmesp@retemail.es  

Sweden Peter SUNDBERG 
Hans ENGBERG 

peter.sundberg@sjofartsverket.se 
hans.engberg@sjofartsverket.se  

Thailand Katanyu SRITANGNAN hydrotech@navy.mi.th  

UK Chris SMITH Chris.Smith@ukho.gov.uk 



Country Name of Member Email 
Peter JONES (CSPCWG Chair) 
Barrie GREENSLADE (TSMAD Vice 
Chair) 
Peter COX 
Chris DRINKWATER 

Peter.Jones@ukho.gov.uk 
Barrie.Greenslade@ukho.gov.uk  
 
Peter.Cox@ukho.gov.uk  
chrisdrinkwater@btinternet.com  

USA (NGA) Christian ANDREASEN AndreasenC@nga.mil 

USA (NOAA) Dave ENABNIT  
Michael BROWN (TSMAD Chair) 
Julia  POWELL 

Dave.Enabnit@noaa.gov 
Mike.Brown@noaa.gov  
Julia.Powell@noaa.gov  

USA (USCG) James RADICE James.T.Radice@uscg.mil  

 
 

 

IHB Name Email 
 Kenneth BARBOR (IHB Director) 

Michel HUET (Secretary) 
kbarbor@ihb.mc 
mhuet@ihb.mc 

Observers  Name 
 

Email 

CIRM Michael RAMBAUT 
Tor SVANES 

secgen@cirm.org  
svanes@c-map.no  

IC-ENC Graham  REEKS  graham.reeks@ic-enc.org  
OEF & HGMIO Lee ALEXANDER (HGMIO Chair) Lee.Alexander@unh.edu 
RTCM Gwil ROBERTS gwilr@iictechnologies.com  
IEHG Bernd BIRKLHUBER bernd.birklhuber@bmvit.gv.at 


